178    OTTO Full Line Catalog	 Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
The P1 offers a mechanical life that is well beyond the 50,000
cycles required by MIL-PRF-8805. The double break switching
mechanism has an incredibly fast transfer time, reducing arcing
and increasing contact life. The inherent wiping action breaks
welds and scrubs the contacts clean on every actuation.
The P1 switch offers vastly improved life under extreme
conditions found in most military environments. Moistureproofing

8. Gray
9. White
P1 PART NUMBER CODE
P1        –          X                             X                                   X                                     X                                  X                    *
* Add “W” for watertight seal to MIL-PRF-8805 Design 3
➀ Circuit styles with 3 and 5 terminals have 50,000 cycle mechanical life per MIL-PRF-8805.
➁ Military standard is 4.0 lbs.
MOMENTARY ACTION, LOW LEVEL UP TO 10 AMPS
.250±.015
⌀.562
.156 MIN. FROM
POTTING
.250.062
 1.375 MAX
⌀.500 ⌀.375±.015 ⌀.623±.001
⌀.562
.156
1.375 MAX
.250
⌀.625+.000
- .006⌀.375
.062
.125
.125
⌀.500
R.062
⌀.739+.000
-.006
⌀.563 ⌀.875
.156 MIN.
FROM POTTING
1.375 MAX.
.125
.250±.015 .062
.062
⌀.375±.020⌀.500 ⌀.625 +.000
-.004
⌀.563
1.375 MAX.
.156 MIN.
FROM POTTING
.187.250
⌀.367⌀.500
.156
.031 .312±.015
⌀.688
.563⌀.875
.156 MIN
FROM POTTING
1.375 MAX
.438 ±.015
.060.250±.015
⌀.375
R.047
⌀.563
.85 MAX..40
.250
⌀.375
⌀.56⌀.38
1.09 MAX..60
.34
(.190)
.15 MIN
FROM POTTING
P1-1
P1-2
P1-5 (MIL-E)
P1-6 (MIL-F)
P1-7
P1-8
P1-90013
P1-90014
DRILL & C'SINK